
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 22 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70052417 7PSSDB 20.58 3.10 63.80

70052441 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 7PSSDB 20.61 3.45 71.10

70052462 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 20.61 3.95 81.41

70052485 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 5PSSDB 20.51 4.30 88.19

70052519 P14 - (86443) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.46 4.15 84.91

70052547 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 20.50 4.15 85.08

70052576 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 20.62 4.15 85.57

70052597 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 20.50 3.95 80.98

70052631 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 20.53 4.15 85.20

70052654 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 20.51 4.15 85.12

70052699 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 20.54 3.85 79.08

70052714 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 20.53 4.70 96.49

70052733 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 20.58 4.70 96.73

70052771 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 20.62 4.15 85.57

70052796 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 20.57 4.70 96.68

70052842 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 20.59 4.15 85.45

70052879 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 20.50 4.15 85.08

70052904 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 20.52 4.15 85.16

70052920 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 20.47 3.10 63.46

70052963 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 20.62 4.15 85.57

70052991 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 20.44 3.45 70.52

70053011 20.48 3.45 70.66

1811.81

5% -90.59

SUBTOTAL 1721.22

-$689.98

TOTAL $1031.24

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Antonio Suarez 12/29/2023

R001318

0

D94

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3

P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP

Fuel


	12-21-2023 TO 12-21-2023



